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ASEAN Wheat Imports

Source: USDA

16 MMT



ASEAN Population Growth

Population 2017

(millions)
Growth Rate

Indonesia 260,581 0.9%

Philippines 104,256 1.6%

Vietnam 96,160 0.9%

Thailand 68,414 0.3%

Burma 55,124 0.9%

Malaysia 31,382 1.4%

Cambodia/Laos 22,697 1.7%

Singapore 5,889 1.9%

Source: CIA World Factbook



ASEAN Population Growth

Population 2017

(millions)
Growth Rate Median age

Indonesia 260,581 0.9% 29.9 

Philippines 104,256 1.6% 23.4 

Vietnam 96,160 0.9% 30.1

Thailand 68,414 0.3% 37.2

Burma 55,124 0.9% 28.6 

Malaysia 31,382 1.4% 27.8 

Cambodia/Laos 22,697 1.7% 27.6 

Singapore 5,889 1.9% 34.3 

Source: CIA World Factbook

Japan 126,451 (0.2%) 46.9

South Korea 51,181 0.5% 41.2

Taiwan 23,508 0.2% 40.2



Philippines Age Pyramid

90%



Philippines/Japan Age Pyramids

90%60%



ASEAN GDP
PPP
(trillion international 

dollars) Real growth rate

GDP 2016 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Indonesia 3.033 5.6 5.0 4.9 5.0 5.2

Thailand 1.165 2.8 0.9 2.9 3.2 3.1

Malaysia 0.863 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.2 5.0

Philippines 0.807 7.1 6.1 6.1 6.9 6.3

Vietnam 0.595 5.2 6.0 6.7 6.1 4.8

Singapore 0.488 4.7 3.6 1.9 2.0 2.4

Myanmar 0.307 8.4 8.7 7.3 6.5 7.7

Source: Euromonitor/CIA World Factbook



Growing Prosperity and Urbanization Shifts Appetites

Per Capita Wheat Consumption for Food Use
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Up 213%

Up 144%

Up 116% from 1992



ASEAN Wheat Use

Source: USDA
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US Wheat Sales to South Asia



• Home to regional milling companies

• Subsidized “GP” flour – 40% of market

– 1 kg bags only
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• US wheat blocked from December 1

• Key end products can be made with 

Australian wheat

• Strong economic growth

• Fast food penetration

• Import infrastructure

• New mills
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US Sales to Indonesia – all classes
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US Sales to Indonesia – all classes
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Top Wheat Importers in the World
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The World Bank forecasts that by 2030 80% of 

Indonesia’s total population will be middle class



• Consistent, sophisticated market

• Growing middle class
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Share of US Sales to Southeast Asia

5-year average

21%

16%
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Indonesia Thailand Malaysia Vietnam Others

Source: USDA Export Sales



Share of US Sales to Southeast Asia

5-year average

53%
21%

16%
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Philippines Indonesia Thailand Malaysia Vietnam Others

Source: USDA Export Sales
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US wheat sales to the Philippines:

2010/11 through 16/17: 92% average market share

92%

7%1%

Market Share of Philippine Milling Wheat Imports

US Canada Australia

Source: Philippine Census



Philippine Wheat Foods Use

% of total use
1,000 MT

(wheat equivalent)

Bakery products* 50% 1,100

Noodles 20% 440

Cookies & Crackers 20% 440

Pasta 4% 88

Others 6% 132

*bakery products detail                     % of bakery segment

Pan de Sal and derivatives 35% 385

Loaf bread 30% 330

Buns and rolls 20% 165

Cakes and Pastries 10% 110

Chinese steamed buns (sio pao) 5% 55

Source: Industry sources



Source:  USDA Export Sales
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US wheat sales to the Philippines:
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Source: USDA
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US wheat sales to Southeast Asia


